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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  101   Girls 7-12 60 Meter Dash Junior
Friday 13/3/2015 - 9:00 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Metta School NTKathaleen Tan, Zi Ling  12   2 239
Chaoyang School NTJai Mahishini, D/O Kumaran  12   3 28
Grace Orchard Sc NTLing Xing Yu, Renna  11   4 405
Lighthouse School NTThahusina Hasvath, Haja  10   5 220
Lighthouse School NTNur Annisa, Binti Mohamd Jaafar  10   6 217
Awwa School NTSin, Ruo Xin   9   7 6

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Grace Orchard Sc NTNurzakiah Safitri, Binte Sarib  11   2 127
Chaoyang School NTHo, Siew Yu Jennifer  10   3 26
Lighthouse School NTGallego Monica Chand, Mohan Caspe  12   4 215
Chaoyang School NTTeo, Yun Yi Cordellia  10   5 38
Grace Orchard Sc NTYong Poh Ling, Michelle   9   6 406
Awwa School NTNadhrah Bte, Kamal  10   7 323
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  102   Boys 7-12 60 Meter Dash Junior
Friday 13/3/2015 - 9:10 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

Rainbow Centre Y NTMd Noordanish, Noordanish  10   1 358
Grace Orchard Sc NTMuhammad Arfan, Bin Salimi   9   2 155
Awwa School NTTan Qi Wei, Tan Qi Wei  12   3 5
Metta School NTMuhd, Farees  10   4 329
Grace Orchard Sc NTAbdul Razak, Bin Abdul Rahim   9   5 134
Lighthouse School NTLiew, Tze OH  11   6 225
Grace Orchard Sc NTShakur Han, Bin Shaid  12   7 172

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

Awwa School NTGerard Leow Jun Ran, Jun Ran  11   1 2
Lighthouse School NTMuhammad Rifdi, Bin Asri   9   2 228
Lighthouse School NTMuhammad Mirza, Bin Muhammad Imran   9   3 227
Lighthouse School NTBertrand Koh, Jing Xuan   9   4 399
Rainbow Centre Y NTMasagos Md, Raees  11   5 359
Metta School NTRohimin Bin, Abu Baker  12   6 265
Katong School NTIsmatsyahmi Bin, Razali   9   7 350
Grace Orchard Sc NTShaman Pandian, S/O Jeyabalan  12   8 173

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

Grace Orchard Sc NTMuhammad Ridzuan, Bin Jummuslaidi  12   2 161
Rainbow Centre Y NTDarren Chan, Wei Siang  12   3 360
Chaoyang School NTWong, Khye Ern Jacob  11   4 397
Lighthouse School NTZainul Abidin, Bin A. Rashid  10   5 236
Awwa School NTIzz Danish, Bin Rossli  11   6 3
Awwa School NTRafael Anton Enrique, Rafael Anton Enrique 12   7 1

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals

Lighthouse School NTGan Jun Yuan, Gaven   9   2 398
Chaoyang School NTJustin Aaron, Galista  10   3 395
Chaoyang School NTFaliq Shazrin, Faliq Shazrin  12   4 394
Lighthouse School NTSri Ramachandran, S/O Vijayan  10   5 233
Awwa School NTShazuan S/O, Mohammed Sa  10   6 4
Chaoyang School NTMuhammad Arshad Bin, Abdul Gafoor  11   7 396
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  103   Boys 7+ 60 Meter Dash MINDS Open D MINDS Open Div
Friday 13/3/2015 - 9:30 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Minds Lkcgs NTAbelinde Dave, Burgos  14   1 272
Minds Fgs NTMuhammad Afiq Bin, Anher  17   2 344
Minds Fgs NTZainal Abideen B, Md Rafi  17   3 348
Minds Lkcgs NTMuhammad Daniel Bin, Abdullah  13   4 373
Minds Lkcgs NTCheng, Chang Jing  16   5 274
Minds Fgs NTTay De Wei, De Wei  18   6 346
Minds Lkcgs NTFranco Enrique, G. Lazaro  11   7 378
Minds Lkcgs NTLim Dao Liang, Dao Liang  15   8 374

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Minds Lkcgs NTLim Thye Ann, Thye Ann  17   2 369
Minds Lkcgs NTChua Chee Hon, Chee Hon  10   3 364
Minds Lkcgs NTMuhammad Zikry Bin, Zainudin  12   4 372
Minds Lkcgs NTTom Dhaynaut, Tom Dhaynaut  11   5 371
Minds Lkcgs NTMohamed Aimi Bin, Hamini  11   6 362
Minds Fgs NTMuhd Zulhairuddin B, Md Ramdan  17   7 345

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Minds Lkcgs NTMuhammad Amin Bin, Salleh Iskandar  14   2 368
Minds Lkcgs NTMuhammad Akif, Mohd  14   3 277
Minds Lkcgs NTBryan Teo, Xuan He  11   4 363
Minds Lkcgs NTShawn Chew, Jun Xuan  10   5 365
Minds Lkcgs NTDiman Bin, Mamat  10   6 370
Minds Fgs NTBryan Ng, Jin Ming  16   7 347
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  104   Girls 7+ 60 Meter Dash CP Standing CP Standing
Friday 13/3/2015 - 9:45 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Cerebral Palsy A NTWong, Wen Yi  16   1 20
Cerebral Palsy A NTNur Alysha, Bte Omar Abdullah  17   2 19
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  105   Girls 7+ 60 Meter Dash MINDS Open D MINDS Open Div
Friday 13/3/2015 - 9:45 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Minds Lkcgs NTBalqis Khairayu Bte, Sami'an  14   3 367
Minds Lkcgs NTNadia Alisha, Mohammed Shakir  15   4 375
Minds Lkcgs NTHiew Yong Ping, Yong Ping  14   5 366
Minds Lkcgs NTNurul Syafiqah Bte, Rosman  16   6 376
Minds Lkcgs NTNur Faranisha Bte, Sahlan  16   7 377
Minds Fgs NTPriyaaatchi D/O, Kandasamy  15   8 349
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  106   Boys 7-12 Long Jump Junior
Friday 13/3/2015 - 9:45 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Awwa School NDRafael Anton Enrique, Rafael Anton Enrique 12   1 1
Grace Orchard Sc NDMuhammad Arfan, Bin Salimi   9   2 155
Awwa School NDShazuan S/O, Mohammed Sa  10   3 4
Awwa School NDTan Qi Wei, Tan Qi Wei  12   4 5
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  107   Girls 7-12 Long Jump Junior
Friday 13/3/2015 - 9:45 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Awwa School NDSin, Ruo Xin   9   1 6
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  108   Boys 7-12 Shot Put Jr 2kg Junior
Friday 13/3/2015 - 9:45 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Awwa School NDGerard Leow Jun Ran, Jun Ran  11   1 2
Awwa School NDIzz Danish, Bin Rossli  11   2 3
Grace Orchard Sc NDShakur Han, Bin Shaid  12   3 172
Chaoyang School NDAriq Muhammad Fiqri, Muhammad Fiqri  12   4 393
Chaoyang School NDMuhammad Nur Hafiz, Bin Azman  12   5 49
Chaoyang School NDAravin Raj, Aravin Raj  12   6 392
Awwa School NDGoh, Yu Hui  10   7 10
Grace Orchard Sc NDAbdul Razak, Bin Abdul Rahim   9   8 134
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  109   Girls 7-12 Shot Put Jr 2kg Junior
Friday 13/3/2015 - 9:45 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Grace Orchard Sc NDLing Xing Yu, Renna  11   1 405
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  110   Boys 7+ 60 Meter Dash CP Standing CP Standing
Friday 13/3/2015 - 9:50 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Cerebral Palsy A NTMuhd Idani Haziq, Bin Mohd Sani  13   1 22
Cerebral Palsy A NTNgo, Jin Zheng Vic  13   2 24
Rainbow Centre Y NTMuhd Danial Isac Bin, Abdullah  15   3 361
Cerebral Palsy A NTTan, Zhi Xiang   9   4 25
Cerebral Palsy A NTMuhd Ryyan Zufayri, Bin Mohd Sani  11   5 23
Delta Senior Sch NTEdwin Tan, De Wei  21   6 391
Cerebral Palsy A NTHeng, Jing Xiang  18   7 21
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  111   Girls 7+ 60 Meter Dash CP Wheelchai Wheelchair CP Wheelchair
Friday 13/3/2015 - 9:55 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Cerebral Palsy A NTNur Aisha Bte, Juma'at  13   3 327
Cerebral Palsy A NTNurdiyana Alia Bte, Juma'at  18   6 328
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  112   Boys 7+ 60 Meter Dash VI Open Divi VI Open Div
Friday 13/3/2015 - 10:00 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Lighthouse School NTKishan, Abbu  12   1 223
Lighthouse School NTGrishm Chandru, Mirpuri   8   3 401
Lighthouse School NTZhuang Junhao, Keane   8   5 404
Lighthouse School NTTan, Bo Sheng  11   7 403

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Lighthouse School NTLawrence Gabriel, Villar Angel  11   1 224
Lighthouse School NTJulian Ng, Jun Wee  10   3 402
Lighthouse School NTSing Guan Wei, (Xin Guanwei)   9   5 232
Lighthouse School NTRendi Toh, Jiang Sen  15   7 231
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  113   Girls 7+ 60 Meter Dash VI Open Divi VI Open Div
Friday 13/3/2015 - 10:10 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Lighthouse School NTChiam Shermaine, Shermaine  12   1 214
Lighthouse School NTNur Ezzati, Binte Hamidi  16   3 218
Lighthouse School NTLek Hui Emn, Hui Emn  10   5 400
Lighthouse School NTAnggun Kasturi, Binte Mohamad Yusof  13   7 213
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  114   Boys 16+ 800 Meter Run Open
Friday 13/3/2015 - 10:15 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Metta School NTSyakir Bin, Abu Baker  16   2 331
Delta Senior Sch NTZikry Zulkarnian, Bin Hamzah  19   3 108
Delta Senior Sch NTLin, Wei Qiang  19   4 85
Metta School NTEddie Tang, Tang  17   5 250
Delta Senior Sch NTTan Eng Huat, Jacky  17   6 382

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Delta Senior Sch NTLim, Wei Leong  18   3 84
Grace Orchard Sc NTOng, Chin Wee  16   4 171
Delta Senior Sch NTMohd Syaiful, Bin Abdullah  18   5 88
Grace Orchard Sc NTLee, Min Hui  17   6 144
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  115   Girls 16+ 800 Meter Run Open
Friday 13/3/2015 - 10:15 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Delta Senior Sch NTPhua, Xui Ling  19   3 70
Metta School NTYap, Wei Ling  16   4 244
Delta Senior Sch NTNurasyiqin Binte, Zainal  19   5 62
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  116   Girls 7-12 100 Meter Run Junior
Friday 13/3/2015 - 10:30 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Metta School NTKathaleen Tan, Zi Ling  12   2 239
Chaoyang School NTNur Nadya, Bte Sabirin  12   3 34
Chaoyang School NTSee Kai Yi, Samantha  12   4 35
Grace Orchard Sc NTNurzakiah Safitri, Binte Sarib  11   5 127
Chaoyang School NTNatasha, Bte Zaini  12   6 31
Grace Orchard Sc NTYong Poh Ling, Michelle   9   7 406
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  117   Boys 16+ Long Jump Open
Friday 13/3/2015 - 10:30 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Metta School NDTan Chun Boon, Chun Boon  19   1 337
Delta Senior Sch ND suhairi, Bin Suhani  18   2 78
Metta School NDSyakir Bin, Abu Baker  16   3 331
Delta Senior Sch NDMuhd Amran, Bin Mokhtar  18   4 90
Delta Senior Sch NDMuhammad Azari Bin, Aziz  17   5 379
Metta School NDEddie Tang, Tang  17   6 250
Grace Orchard Sc NDMuhammad Ashraf, Bin Md Azwan  17   7 156
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  118   Girls 16+ Long Jump Open
Friday 13/3/2015 - 10:30 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Metta School NDYap, Wei Ling  16   1 244
Delta Senior Sch NDNurasyiqin Binte, Zainal  19   2 62
Delta Senior Sch NDMichelle, Yogasweri  18   3 65
Delta Senior Sch NDAmirah, Abdullah  18   4 56
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  119   Boys 16+ Shot Put Op Boy 5kg Open
Friday 13/3/2015 - 10:30 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Delta Senior Sch NDDanial Rusydi, Bin Rahman  18   1 80
Minds Fgs NDMuhammad Shafiq Bin, Abdullah  18   2 343
Metta School NDKifer, Nonis  17   3 257
Grace Orchard Sc NDTaufiq, Bin Murad  17   4 177
Metta School NDTroy Sim, Jie Wen  17   5 334
Metta School NDHakim, Hakim  17   6 252
Metta School NDZaidi, Zaidi  17   7 333
Delta Senior Sch NDNor Safik, Bin Nor Mohd Bahtiar  18   8 104
Delta Senior Sch NDTan Eng Huat, Jacky  17   9 382
Delta Senior Sch NDLai Chun Foon, Alvin  19   10 83
Delta Senior Sch NDMuhammad Zahin Bin, Nazir  19   11 384
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  120   Girls 16+ Shot Put Op Girl 3kg Open
Friday 13/3/2015 - 10:30 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Metta School NDMara Glen, Glen  17   1 241
Delta Senior Sch NDPhua, Xui Ling  19   2 70
Delta Senior Sch NDNurul Shamira, Bte Razali  19   3 69
Grace Orchard Sc NDPriyadashani, D/O Jeyabalan  16   4 128
Katong School NDN Sindhu Priya Nair, Rachel  16   5 355
Metta School NDNabilah Bte, Jabal  16   6 340
Metta School NDShaherah Bte, Daud  16   7 339
Grace Orchard Sc NDNurul Syafiqah, Binte Muhamed Shafee  17   8 126
Delta Senior Sch NDTay, Shin Yuh  20   9 76
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  121   Boys 7-12 100 Meter Run Junior
Friday 13/3/2015 - 10:45 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Chaoyang School NTMuhammad Arshad Bin, Abdul Gafoor  11   1 396
Grace Orchard Sc NTMuhammad Ridzuan, Bin Jummuslaidi  12   2 161
Katong School NTDustin, Rajadurai  12   3 202
Metta School NTRohimin Bin, Abu Baker  12   4 265
Chaoyang School NTMuhammad Nur Hafiz, Bin Azman  12   5 49
Chaoyang School NTFaliq Shazrin, Faliq Shazrin  12   6 394
Katong School NTMuhammad Aqil, Bin Abdullah  10   7 207
Chaoyang School NTAravin Raj, Aravin Raj  12   8 392

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Chaoyang School NTWong, Khye Ern Jacob  11   1 397
Rainbow Centre Y NTMasagos Md, Raees  11   2 359
Metta School NTMuhd, Farees  10   3 329
Grace Orchard Sc NTShaman Pandian, S/O Jeyabalan  12   4 173
Chaoyang School NTJustin Aaron, Galista  10   5 395
Rainbow Centre Y NTMd Noordanish, Noordanish  10   6 358
Chaoyang School NTAriq Muhammad Fiqri, Muhammad Fiqri  12   7 393
Rainbow Centre Y NTDarren Chan, Wei Siang  12   8 360
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  122   Girls 13-15 100 Meter Run Senior
Friday 13/3/2015 - 11:05 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Grace Orchard Sc NTRozanna, Binte Abdullah  14   2 129
Lighthouse School NTWang, Yutong  15   3 222
Grace Orchard Sc NTRini Elyani Bte, Jummuslaidi  14   4 409
Metta School NTNayli Wadliah, Wadliah  13   5 242
Grace Orchard Sc NTSiti Nurhayati, Binte Ali Aksar Khan  13   6 131
Grace Orchard Sc NTCrystal Celest Goh, Xin Er  13   7 112

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Awwa School NTRoshini Ramamurthy, Roshini Ramamurthy  13   2 326
Katong School NTNur Arinah Binte, Kamis  13   3 352
Grace Orchard Sc NTNicole Fu, Ai-Lin  15   4 118
Grace Orchard Sc NTNur Fikriyah Syasya, Binti Muhammad Fadil 13   5 408
Lighthouse School NTUmmi Yasserah, Bte Mohd Yasni  14   6 221
Grace Orchard Sc NTTania Natasha Bte, Mohamad S  13   7 407



Singapore Disability Sports Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6:08 PM  27/2/2015  Page 23

6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  123   Boys 13-15 100 Meter Run Senior
Friday 13/3/2015 - 11:15 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

Lighthouse School NTToh, Chun Hong  13   1 235
Rainbow Centre Y NTMuhd Shahfiq Bin, Rahim Shah  15   2 357
Grace Orchard Sc NTMuhd Farihin, Bin Mazlan  15   3 163
Grace Orchard Sc NTMuhammad Rasul Bin, Jummuslaidi  14   4 412
Katong School NTTan Zhen Liang, Darren  15   5 212
Katong School NTJustin Neo, Wei Hao  15   6 204
Minds Fgs NTGoh Han Tee, Han Tee  15   7 342
Grace Orchard Sc NTMuhd Haziq, Bin Ibrahim  15   8 164

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

Grace Orchard Sc NTMuhd Shahrul, Bin Shafee  15   1 165
Rainbow Centre M NTPhang, Jia Xiang  14   2 291
Grace Orchard Sc NTGabriel Sim, Yong Chen  13   3 141
Grace Orchard Sc NTAidil Nur Irsyad, Bin Abdullah Sapadi  13   4 135
Grace Orchard Sc NTWeng, Chenbiao  15   5 410
Metta School NTAbdul Razique, Razique  14   6 262
Grace Orchard Sc NTSky Toh, Chin Hong  15   7 175

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

Grace Orchard Sc NTMuhammad Irfan Bin, Masri  15   1 140
Rainbow Centre M NTBill Austin, Utama  14   2 288
Katong School NTMuhamad Nazri Bin, Mohamad Tahir  15   3 351
Grace Orchard Sc NTMuhammad Firdaus, Bin Saad  15   4 158
Awwa School NTMuhd Zikri, Bin Abdullah  15   5 11
Metta School NTChong Jia Yi, Jia Yi  15   6 330
Awwa School NTHo Yi Qiang, Yi Qiang  14   7 325

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals

Awwa School NTJoshua Sahayaraj, Sahayaraj  15   1 324
Awwa School NTChan Zhe Min, Xavier  15   2 7
Lighthouse School NTMuhammad Haziq, Bin Razali  13   3 226
Rainbow Centre Y NTMuhd Irsyad Bin, Zainal Ariffin  14   4 356
Rainbow Centre M NTPhang, Jia Wei  14   5 290
Katong School NTMuhamad Khairil, Syukri  15   6 205
Lighthouse School NTMuhd Nur Syahir, Bin Haroon  14   7 230
Grace Orchard Sc NTMduhammed Syarifudin, Bin Sarib  13   8 152
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  124   Boys 7-12 400 Sprint Medley Junior
Friday 13/3/2015 - 11:40 AM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

A NTChaoyang School   3  
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  125   Girls 7-12 400 Sprint Medley Junior
Friday 13/3/2015 - 11:40 AM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

A NTChaoyang School   6  
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  126   Boys 13-15 Long Jump Senior
Friday 13/3/2015 - 11:40 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Grace Orchard Sc NDMuhd Shahrul, Bin Shafee  15   1 165
Grace Orchard Sc NDMuhammad Irfan Bin, Masri  15   2 140
Awwa School NDSim, Zhi Hao  15   3 15
Grace Orchard Sc NDMuhd Haziq, Bin Ibrahim  15   4 164
Grace Orchard Sc NDSky Toh, Chin Hong  15   5 175
Grace Orchard Sc NDMuhd Farihin, Bin Mazlan  15   6 163
Awwa School NDChin, Ming Hui  13   7 8
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  127   Girls 13-15 Long Jump Senior
Friday 13/3/2015 - 11:40 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Grace Orchard Sc NDSiti Nurhayati, Binte Ali Aksar Khan  13   1 131
Grace Orchard Sc NDNur Nadirah, Binte Juraime  15   2 413
Grace Orchard Sc NDRini Elyani Bte, Jummuslaidi  14   3 409
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  128   Boys 13-15 Shot Put Sr Boys 4kg Senior
Friday 13/3/2015 - 11:40 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Metta School NDMuhd Hakimi, Hakimi  13   1 253
Grace Orchard Sc NDAidil Nur Irsyad, Bin Abdullah Sapadi  13   2 135
Minds Fgs NDGoh Han Tee, Han Tee  15   3 342
Grace Orchard Sc NDWeng, Chen Bao  15   4 411
Awwa School NDSim, Zhi Hao  15   5 15
Grace Orchard Sc NDLee, Zhi Chao Roy  15   6 146
Awwa School NDMuhd Zikri, Bin Abdullah  15   7 11
Awwa School NDChin, Ming Hui  13   8 8
Grace Orchard Sc NDMduhammed Syarifudin, Bin Sarib  13   9 152
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  129   Girls 13-15 Shot Put Sr Girls 3kg Senior
Friday 13/3/2015 - 11:40 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Grace Orchard Sc NDTania Natasha Bte, Mohamad S  13   1 407
Grace Orchard Sc NDNicole Fu, Ai-Lin  15   2 118
Grace Orchard Sc NDCrystal Celest Goh, Xin Er  13   3 112
Grace Orchard Sc NDNur Fikriyah Syasya, Binti Muhammad Fadil 13   4 408
Grace Orchard Sc NDRozanna, Binte Abdullah  14   5 129
Grace Orchard Sc NDAqiyah, Binte Mohamed Halid  15   6 110
Grace Orchard Sc NDValene Tan, Xiao Can  14   7 133
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  130   Girls 16+ 100 Meter Run Open
Friday 13/3/2015 - 11:50 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Delta Senior Sch NTRahmah Binte, Mohamed Salleh  17   1 387
Delta Senior Sch NTIntan Nur Lajjah, Binte Lajis  19   2 61
Grace Orchard Sc NTNurul Syafiqah, Binte Muhamed Shafee  17   3 126
Delta Senior Sch NTNurul Aznizah, Binte Azni  18   4 68
Delta Senior Sch NTNur Hazirah Binti, Hussin  19   5 389
Delta Senior Sch NTOng Liu Cui, Kelly  19   6 390
Delta Senior Sch NTNur Hidayah Binte, Elias  19   7 388
Delta Senior Sch NTTay, Shin Yuh  20   8 76

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Delta Senior Sch NTSeri Wahyuni Bte, Abdullah  17   1 386
Grace Orchard Sc NTNur Shafiqah, Binte Mohd Rasid  16   2 122
Metta School NTWan Rabiatul, Rabiatul  17   3 341
Katong School NTSunandi, Gurung  16   4 197
Delta Senior Sch NTAmirah, Abdullah  18   5 56
Katong School NTNurul Daniah Binte, Hasbald  16   6 354
Grace Orchard Sc NTNg, Shi Qun  16   7 117
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  131   Boys 16+ 100 Meter Run Open
Friday 13/3/2015 - 12:10 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

Delta Senior Sch NT suhairi, Bin Suhani  18   1 78
Delta Senior Sch NTMuhammad Nuh Ismail, Bin Abdul  17   2 385
Delta Senior Sch NTNor Safik, Bin Nor Mohd Bahtiar  18   3 104
Delta Senior Sch NTMuhd Rezwandy, Bin Abdullah  21   4 97
Katong School NTCaron Noah, Aliff  16   5 201
Delta Senior Sch NTLin, Wei Qiang  19   6 85
Delta Senior Sch NTChua Zheng Shuang, Ivan  18   7 79
Delta Senior Sch NTJackie Ong, Chao Wen  19   8 82

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

Minds Fgs NTMuhammad Shafiq Bin, Abdullah  18   2 343
Katong School NTMuhammad Haziq Bin, Nordin  16   3 209
Grace Orchard Sc NTNg, Wen Peng  18   4 167
Metta School NTAmirul, Amirul  16   5 247
Grace Orchard Sc NTBeh, Jian Kai  16   6 136
Delta Senior Sch NTMuhammad Azari Bin, Aziz  17   7 379

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

Metta School NTFirduas, Firduas  17   2 336
Delta Senior Sch NTMuhd Amran, Bin Mokhtar  18   3 90
Delta Senior Sch NTMuhammad Nur Syakir, Bin Sa'ad  17   4 381
Metta School NTZaini, Zaini  19   5 332
Delta Senior Sch NTMohd Syaiful, Bin Abdullah  18   6 88
Metta School NTTalha Bin, Satar  17   7 335

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals

Katong School NTBeren, Gaha  16   2 199
Metta School NTLim Zong Xian, Zong Xian  19   3 338
Delta Senior Sch NTMuhammad Amirul Bin, Abdul Raz  17   4 380
Delta Senior Sch NTMuhammad NoorSalihin, Bin Moh  19   5 383
Katong School NTNur Hafizat Bin, Selamat  16   6 353
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  132   Girls 13-15 200 Meter Run Senior
Friday 13/3/2015 - 1:30 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Lighthouse School NTUmmi Yasserah, Bte Mohd Yasni  14   1 221
Grace Orchard Sc NTAqiyah, Binte Mohamed Halid  15   2 110
Katong School NTNur Arinah Binte, Kamis  13   3 352
Grace Orchard Sc NTNur Nadirah, Binte Juraime  15   4 413
Lighthouse School NTWang, Yutong  15   5 222
Metta School NTNayli Wadliah, Wadliah  13   6 242
Grace Orchard Sc NTValene Tan, Xiao Can  14   7 133
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  133   Boys 13-15 200 Meter Run Senior
Friday 13/3/2015 - 1:35 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Rainbow Centre M NTPhang, Jia Xiang  14   2 291
Rainbow Centre Y NTMuhd Irsyad Bin, Zainal Ariffin  14   3 356
Grace Orchard Sc NTLee, Zhi Chao Roy  15   4 146
Rainbow Centre Y NTMuhd Shahfiq Bin, Rahim Shah  15   5 357
Katong School NTTan Zhen Liang, Darren  15   6 212
Katong School NTMuhamad Khairil, Syukri  15   7 205

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Grace Orchard Sc NTWeng, Chenbiao  15   2 410
Grace Orchard Sc NTGabriel Sim, Yong Chen  13   3 141
Metta School NTAbdul Razique, Razique  14   4 262
Grace Orchard Sc NTMuhammad Firdaus, Bin Saad  15   5 158
Lighthouse School NTMuhd Nur Syahir, Bin Haroon  14   6 230
Rainbow Centre M NTPhang, Jia Wei  14   7 290

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Katong School NTMuhamad Nazri Bin, Mohamad Tahir  15   2 351
Grace Orchard Sc NTWeng, Chen Bao  15   3 411
Grace Orchard Sc NTMuhammad Rasul Bin, Jummuslaidi  14   4 412
Katong School NTJustin Neo, Wei Hao  15   5 204
Lighthouse School NTMuhammad Haziq, Bin Razali  13   6 226
Metta School NTChong Jia Yi, Jia Yi  15   7 330
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  134   Girls 16+ 200 Meter Run Open
Friday 13/3/2015 - 1:50 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Delta Senior Sch NTOng Liu Cui, Kelly  19   2 390
Grace Orchard Sc NTPriyadashani, D/O Jeyabalan  16   3 128
Delta Senior Sch NTMichelle, Yogasweri  18   4 65
Delta Senior Sch NTNurul Aznizah, Binte Azni  18   5 68
Katong School NTSunandi, Gurung  16   6 197
Delta Senior Sch NTIntan Nur Lajjah, Binte Lajis  19   7 61

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Delta Senior Sch NTSeri Wahyuni Bte, Abdullah  17   1 386
Metta School NTWan Rabiatul, Rabiatul  17   2 341
Grace Orchard Sc NTNur Shafiqah, Binte Mohd Rasid  16   3 122
Delta Senior Sch NTRahmah Binte, Mohamed Salleh  17   4 387
Grace Orchard Sc NTNg, Shi Qun  16   5 117
Delta Senior Sch NTNur Hidayah Binte, Elias  19   6 388
Katong School NTNurul Daniah Binte, Hasbald  16   7 354
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  135   Boys 16+ 200 Meter Run Open
Friday 13/3/2015 - 2:00 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Katong School NTMuhammad Haziq Bin, Nordin  16   1 209
Grace Orchard Sc NTNg, Wen Peng  18   2 167
Metta School NTFirduas, Firduas  17   3 336
Delta Senior Sch NTJackie Ong, Chao Wen  19   4 82
Delta Senior Sch NTMuhd Rezwandy, Bin Abdullah  21   5 97
Grace Orchard Sc NTBeh, Jian Kai  16   6 136
Delta Senior Sch NTLim, Wei Leong  18   7 84

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Grace Orchard Sc NTMuhammad Ashraf, Bin Md Azwan  17   1 156
Grace Orchard Sc NTOng, Chin Wee  16   2 171
Delta Senior Sch NTMuhammad Amirul Bin, Abdul Raz  17   3 380
Grace Orchard Sc NTLee, Min Hui  17   4 144
Delta Senior Sch NTMuhammad Nur Syakir, Bin Sa'ad  17   5 381
Katong School NTNur Hafizat Bin, Selamat  16   6 353
Metta School NTZaini, Zaini  19   7 332
Metta School NTLim Zong Xian, Zong Xian  19   8 338

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Katong School NTBeren, Gaha  16   1 199
Metta School NTTalha Bin, Satar  17   2 335
Metta School NTAmirul, Amirul  16   3 247
Delta Senior Sch NTChua Zheng Shuang, Ivan  18   4 79
Grace Orchard Sc NTTaufiq, Bin Murad  17   5 177
Delta Senior Sch NTMuhammad Nuh Ismail, Bin Abdul  17   6 385
Katong School NTCaron Noah, Aliff  16   7 201
Metta School NTTan Chun Boon, Chun Boon  19   8 337
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  136   Girls 13-15 400 Sprint Medley Senior
Friday 13/3/2015 - 2:45 PM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

A NTGrace Orchard School   3  
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  137   Girls 16+ 400 Sprint Medley Open
Friday 13/3/2015 - 2:45 PM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

A NTDelta Senior School   4  
B NTDelta Senior School   5  
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  138   Boys 13-15 400 Sprint Medley Senior
Friday 13/3/2015 - 3:00 PM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

A NTGrace Orchard School   2  
B NTGrace Orchard School   3  
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6th National Special Schools T&F 2015 - 13/3/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Hougang Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  139   Boys 16+ 400 Sprint Medley Open
Friday 13/3/2015 - 3:00 PM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

A NTMetta School   4  
A NTDelta Senior School   5  
A NTGrace Orchard School   6  
B NTDelta Senior School   7  
C NTDelta Senior School   8  


